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UK LPG Cylinder and Return

Absolute Gas - https://www.absolute-gas.co.uk/ 

Andy's Gas - https://www.andysgas.net/ 

Avanti Gas and its subsidiaries' brands 
· Summerways Bridge Gas
· Premier LPG
· Listers

Bata Ltd - https://www.bataltd.co.uk/fuel-energy-services/fuel-oils/c13 

BOC Ltd - https://www.bocgases.co.uk/ 

Bywater Gas - 01298 812122 / info@bywatersales.co.uk

Callow Gas - https://www.callowgas.com/ 

Camgas and its subsidiaries' brands - https://www.camgas.co.uk/ 
· Abergas

Carver Gases - https://carvergases.co.uk/ 

Cheshire Gas - https://www.cheshiregas.co.uk/ 

Coastal Gas Supplies - https://www.coastalgassupplies.co.uk/ 

Calor and its subsidiaries' brands  - 	
	
Abbott Gas 		Knight Gas
Anglesey Gas 		Knottingley Gas
Astra Gas 		LBG London – Bottled Gas
Autogas 		L&B Gas
BCS Cheaper Gas 	London Gas
Bell Gas 		LPG Direct
Best Gas 		MB Gas Supplies
Blackburn Gas 	Manchester Gas
Border Gas 		Mariner Gas
Brita Gas Ltd 		MB Gas
Budget Gas Ltd 	Merrell Gas
Calor Gas 		Mitchell Gas
Castle Gas 		Northern Gas
Compact Gas 		Norvic Gas
Corral Gas		PD Fuels
Cosy Gas 		Pennine Gas
CPS Fuels & CPS Gas 	PML
Darnley – Wakefield 	Primagas
D G Supplies 		Propower
Discount Gas 		Quadgas
Easy Gas 		Quadstoke
Elf 			R&R Gas
ELF Anglia 		Roberts Fuels Ltd
ELF Flexigas 		Rochdale Gas
ELF Propower 		Rogas
Eurogas 		Scottish Rural Gas
Firepalm 		Sheppards Industrial Services (SIS)
Flexigas 		Solo Gas
GL Gas 		SR Jackson
Glogas 		Stubbings Gas
Go-Gas Cylinders 	Swift Gas Ltd
Hardy & Collins 	Tank Gas
Heatlink 		The Gas Man
Heron Gas 		The GasMan
Hingley Gas 		Traford Gas
Homeheat 		Trident Gas
Jackson Gas 		Try Gas
K Gas 			UKPP
KG Smith 		Vitagas
Kim Gas		West Wales Gas
King Gas		WWG

Energas and its subsidiaries' brands - https://www.energas.co.uk/ 
· Air Liquide

Flogas and its subsidiaries' brands - https://www.flogas.co.uk/  	
	A							B
	A.C.C. Bulk Gas					B & S Cheaper Gas
	A.I.G.							Beacon Gas
	Abbey Gas						Bell Gas (prior 1990)
	Acewell Gas						Border Gas
	Alan Cooper						Botto Gas
	Allied Gas						BP Gas
	Alta Gas						Bratby Gas
	Amazon Gas						Britgas
	Arby Gas						British Gas (LP Gas)
	Argas							British Gas (Northern)
	Atlas Gas						British Gas (West Wales)
	Avon Gas						Butagas
								By-Gas

	C							D
	C & J Atlas						D & F Fellows
	C.E.G.B. Gas						Direct Gas
	Cador Gas						Don Gas
	Caiman Gas
	Camping Centre
	Celtic Gas
	Citigas
	City Mills Marine
	Clean Gas
	Compact Bottled Gas
	Cooper (Witney) Gas
	Cory Gas
	Cosy Gas
	Countrywide (all brands)
	Crusader Gas

	E						F
	E.J. Stansfield					Fast Gas
	East London Gas				Flogas
	Easy Gas (47kg only)				Fradley Gas
	Eltra Gas					Freedom LPG
	Epigas
	ER Gas
	Ergas
	Ergoflame
	Essogas
	Every Gas
	Evoco Gas
	Express Gas

	G						H
	Gala Gas					Handygas
	Garla Gas					Hillgas
	Gaspak						Hudson Gas
	Glazebrook Fuels				J 
	Gleaner Gas					JRM Gas
	Glowgas
	Go-Gas
	Golden Gas

	L
	Lakeland Gas
	Lee Gas
	Luton LP Gas

	M						N
	MacGas					Negas
	Mansa Gas					Northern Eastern Farmers
	Marlin Gas					Northern LPG		
	Maxigas
	MB Gas
	MB Go Gas
	MBC
	Mersey Gas
	Metro Gas
	Mid Shire Farmers
	Midland Gas
	MKL Gas
	More Gas
	MS
	
	
P						R
	Paragas					R.P.D.
	Pendle Tool Hire				Readygas
	Peterborough Fuels
	Portagas
	Prestogas
	Propagas

	S						T
	S.M.B.P.					T.L. Thiele
	Saxon Gas					Topgas
	Saygas						Totalgaz
	Shell Gas					Transgas
	Sigas						Travel Gas
	Solargas					Trendy Gas
	Southern Counties Gas
	Stair Brown Gas
	Sungas
	Supergas

	U						V
	Ultra Gas					Valley Gas
	Unigas

	W						Y
	W. Hagan Fuels				Yorkshire Gas
	Waterfalls Gas Services (WGS)
	WCF
	West Gas
	Willow Gas
	Wirral Gas
	
Four Seasons Fuel Ltd - https://www.fourseasonsfuel.co.uk/ 

Gaulds Gas Limited - https://www.gauldsgas.co.uk/ 

Gleaner Ltd - https://www.gleaner.co.uk/ 

Go Master Gas - https://www.yeovilhydraulics.co.uk/our-brands/gomaster-gas/ 

J Gas Ltd - https://jgas.co.uk/ 

LP Gas Wales Direct Ltd - https://www.lpgaswalesdirect.co.uk/ 

North West Gas Company Ltd. - https://www.northwestgasco.com/ 
 
Northern Energy - https://www.northernenergy.co.uk/ 

Nova Gas - https://www.novagas.co.uk/ 

Park Gas - https://parkgas.co.uk/ 

Portable Gas Supplies - https://www.portablegas.co.uk/ 

Rectory Gas Supplies - https://www.rectorygassupplies.co.uk/ 

Rose Gas Ltd - https://www.rosegas.co.uk/ 

Vitagas - https://www.vitagas.co.uk/ 

WARRIOR Gas Ltd - https://warriorgas.co.uk 
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Camden House, Warwick Road, Kenilworth, Warwickshire CV8 1TH
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A company limited by guarantee. Registered in England No. 977549




